JULY 7, 2013 RESULTS, ALH MOTOR SPEEDWAY

4-cylinders - Feature

Finish Start Car Driver

1 2 41 Alan Beamish

2 6 71 Dean Miljure

3 4 44 Rob Reese

4 8 17B Jeremy Bezan

5 3 5 Mark Syvert

6 5 16 Barry Creaser

7 1 88 Nathan Klaassen

8 9 24 Jayden Klassen

9 7 96 Bill/ Shawn Perdonic

4-cylinders - Heat
Finish Start Car Driver

1 4 44 Rob Reese

2 6 5 Mark Syvert

3 1 41 Alan Beamish

4 5 16 Barry Creaser

5 8 88 Nathan Klaassen

6 3 71 Dean Miljure

7 7 96 Bill/ Shawn Perdonic
8 2 17B Jeremy Bezan

9 9 24 Jayden Klassen

Lightning Sprints - Feature

Finish ~ Start Car  Driver

1 4 27 Chris Unrau

2 5 35W Amber Balcaen Wally Butler
3 7 11 Dexter Duersten

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

& &

Google

Points

35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
0.00

0.00

B +

DNS
DNS

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Google

Points
35.00
33.00
32.00


http://www.speednetdirect.com/rss/index.php?id=8743
http://fusion.google.com/add?feedurl=http%3A//www.speednetdirect.com/rss/rss_file.php?track_id=8743
http://www.speednetdirect.com/rss/index.php?id=8743
http://fusion.google.com/add?feedurl=http%3A//www.speednetdirect.com/rss/rss_file.php?track_id=8743
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Lightning Sprints - Heat 2
Car

Finish
1

2
3
4
5

Lightning Sprints - Heat 1

Finish

1
2
3
4
5
6

10

11

Start
1

A 01 w0

Start

g w N b~ o

13
7S
33
43
2

96
4C
14

2

14
33
27
43

Car

7S

35W

11
13
4C
96

Al Giesbrecht
Brent Steg

Murray Temple
Robert Livingstone
Roland Bernard
Jared Kalynuik
Chris Bouwman

Edward Bell

Driver
Roland Bernard
Edward Bell
Murray Temple
Chris Unrau

Robert Livingstone

Driver
Brent Steg
Amber Balcaen Wally Butler
Dexter Duersten
Al Giesbrecht
Chris Bouwman

Jared Kalynuik

Midwest Modifieds - Feature

Finish
1
2
3

Start
5
6
4

Car

54

921

55

Driver
Brodie Dobson
Rick Fehr

Murray Kozie

Hometown

Hometown

31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00 DNF

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

Hometown Points

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

rJ i+  Google
Points
35.00
33.00
32.00


http://www.speednetdirect.com/rss/index.php?id=8743
http://fusion.google.com/add?feedurl=http%3A//www.speednetdirect.com/rss/rss_file.php?track_id=8743
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X5
00D
42
24
17
92
36

Midwest Modifieds - Heat 2

Finish
1

2
3
4
5

Start

1

2
5
4
3

Car

X5
24
36
42
92

Midwest Modifieds - Heat 1

Finish
1

g B~ W DN

Pure Stocks - Feature

Finish
1

2
3
4
5

Start

2

Start

3

F SO I RSN

1
4
5
3

Car
921
54
55
17
00D

Car
21
42R
25

445

Rob Gordon
David Delaine
Rob Penner
James Wall
Chris Boroskae
Justin Bronk

Ryan Cousins

Driver
Rob Gordon
James Wall
Ryan Cousins
Rob Penner

Justin Bronk

Driver
Rick Fehr
Brodie Dobson
Murray Kozie
Chris Boroskae

David Delaine

Driver

Brett Proctor
Dylan Penner
Brad Wall
Les Mcrae

Marv Klaassan

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00

B +

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

DNF
DNF
DNF

Points

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

Points

35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
0.00

Google

DNF
DNS


http://www.speednetdirect.com/rss/index.php?id=8743
http://fusion.google.com/add?feedurl=http%3A//www.speednetdirect.com/rss/rss_file.php?track_id=8743

Pure Stocks - Heat
Finish Start Car Driver

1 1 21 Brett Proctor

2 3 42R Dylan Penner
3 4 445 Marv Klaassan
4 5 25 Brad Wall

5 2 9 Les Mcrae

Street Stock - Feature

Finish Start Car Driver

1 3 11JR Shane Holden

2 2 80 Jesse Pederson

3 4 39 Shawn Teunis

4 1 24 James Wall

5 7 51 Mark Teunis

6 6 70 Jesse Teunis

7 8 88 Cody Wall

8 9 981 Wade Girodat

9 5 2L Art Linert
Street Stock - Heat

Finish Start Car Driver

1 1 24 James Wall

2 2 80 Jesse Pederson
3 9 2L Art Linert

4 5 11JR Shane Holden
5 6 39 Shawn Teunis
6 3 70 Jesse Teunis
7 7 51 Mark Teunis
8 4 88 Cody Wall

Hometown

Hometown

Hometown

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00 DNF

r_j 4|  Google
Points
35.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
0.00 DNS

Points
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00


http://www.speednetdirect.com/rss/index.php?id=8743
http://fusion.google.com/add?feedurl=http%3A//www.speednetdirect.com/rss/rss_file.php?track_id=8743

981 Wade Girodat - 2.00



